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198911090003
19000

11/09/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

265 635

199005180001
41070

05/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JIMMY W. &
JUDY

292 68

199112030003
53430

12/03/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

375 604

199210070002
25331

10/07/1992
08:42:12

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
VIRGIL
EDWARD

199305060001
28161

05/06/1993
10:11:40

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
LEROY

199507100001
80311

07/10/1995
03:04:05

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507100001
80321

07/10/1995
03:04:06

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199301290000
28351

199507100001
80331

07/10/1995
03:04:07

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199310220003
28951

199605200001
62981

05/20/1996
12:48:19

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BEAULIEU,
HENRI N

199311090003
52271

199607150002
26501

07/15/1996
10:13:11

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
TRUST V

199511060003
18691

199607300002
45381

07/30/1996
10:45:12

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
TRUST V

199603290001
02941

199706130001
85831

06/13/1997
08:32:29

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST INC

199511060003
18691

198911090003
18440

11/09/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

265 635

199009210002
76190

09/21/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
CHARLOTTE

310 770

199106050001
59860

06/05/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERTON,
WALTER C. &
MAR

346 26

199106140001
72310

06/14/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, D.
ELLIS & MARY

348 309

199302010000
29131

02/01/1993
10:44:12

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE,
WILLIAM
ANTHONY

199304020000
88701

04/02/1993
09:06:02

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MATZEKE,
DELMORE J

199305060001
28451

05/06/1993
11:24:02

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNABB,
THOMAS

199507100001
80301

07/10/1995
03:04:04

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199508140002
22251

08/14/1995
02:04:43

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
FATE

199607150002
27081

07/15/1996
12:02:32

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
RONNIE N



199706130001
86581

06/13/1997
01:37:55

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
ROBERT S JR

197101280000
03620

01/28/1971
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
CLIFFORD W.

265 875

197104140000
14230

04/14/1971
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAND,
DELBERT

267 165

197107140000
28530

07/14/1971
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
CORP(SYKES
OSC

268 833

197201070000
01260

01/07/1972
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCMILLIAN,
WILLIAM

271 829

197306200000
35240

06/20/1973
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, EMMIT 280 889

197404260000
20220

04/26/1974
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS F.

286 563

197604050000
29880

04/05/1976
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS WATSON,
GEORGE E. &
BETTY

298 3


