Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198911090003 19000	11/09/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	265	635				
199005180001 41070	05/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JIMMY W. & JUDY	292	68				
199112030003 53430	12/03/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	375	604				
199210070002 25331	10/07/1992 08:42:12	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, VIRGIL EDWARD						
199305060001 28161	05/06/1993 10:11:40	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, LEROY						
199507100001 80311	07/10/1995 03:04:05	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199507100001 80321	07/10/1995 03:04:06	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199301290000 28351	
199507100001 80331	07/10/1995 03:04:07	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199310220003 28951	
199605200001 62981	05/20/1996 12:48:19	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAULIEU, HENRI N					199311090003 52271	
199607150002 26501	07/15/1996 10:13:11	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE TRUST V					199511060003 18691	
199607300002 45381	07/30/1996 10:45:12	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE TRUST V					199603290001 02941	
199706130001 85831	06/13/1997 08:32:29	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST INC					199511060003 18691	
198911090003 18440	11/09/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	265	635				
199009210002 76190	09/21/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, CHARLOTTE	310	770				
199106050001 59860	06/05/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERTON, WALTER C. & MAR	346	26				
199106140001 72310	06/14/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, D. ELLIS & MARY	348	309				
199302010000 29131	02/01/1993 10:44:12	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE, WILLIAM ANTHONY						
199304020000 88701	04/02/1993 09:06:02	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATZEKE, DELMORE J						
199305060001 28451	05/06/1993 11:24:02	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNABB, THOMAS						
199507100001 80301	07/10/1995 03:04:04	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199508140002 22251	08/14/1995 02:04:43	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, FATE						
199607150002 27081	07/15/1996 12:02:32	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, RONNIE N						

		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, ROBERT S JR				
197101280000 03620		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, CLIFFORD W.	265	875		
197104140000 14230		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAND, DELBERT	267	165		
197107140000 28530		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER CORP(SYKES OSC	268	833		
197201070000 01260		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMILLIAN, WILLIAM	271	829		
197306200000 35240		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, EMMIT	280	889		
197404260000 20220	04/26/1974 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPURGEON, DOUGLAS F.	286	563		
197604050000 29880		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATSON, GEORGE E. & BETTY	298	3		